Meet of Champions at Bennett Complex, Toms River (Boys)

3/1/2014

Sensational Performance!

Pole Vault (10:00 AM)

9 Ghizzone, Andrew 14' 00.00"

Sagendorf, Brian

School Record
Opening Height 13' 0"

Shot Put (1:00 PM)

5 Brennan, Sean 53' 02.00"

400 Meters (1:00 PM)
1 McLaughlin, Taylor

49.36

55 Meter HH (Trial) (1:25 PM)

3 Animashaun, Obafemi

55 Meters (Trial) (1:35 PM)

3 Jimerson, Jordan
21 Franco, Steve

7.68

6.53
6.71

55 Meter HH (Final) (1:50 PM)

1 Animashaun, Obafemi

55 Meters (Final) (1:55 PM)
2 Jimerson, Jordan

School Record

4x400 Relay (1:45 PM)

1st Place
Animashaun, Obafemi 400
Jimerson, Jordan 400
Evely, Kenny 400
McLaughlin, Taylor 400
Meet Record

7.44

6.49

50.90
48.60
51.40
48.40
3:19.70

Comments
PR (+04.25")

No Height

Comments

Comments
23.1, Tripped

Comments

Comments

Comments

Comments

PR (-00.01)

Comments
235
23.1
23.8

23.4

Page 1 of 1

Report Date: 3/2/2014



