

Meet of Champions at Bennett Complex, Toms River (Boys)

Sensational Performance!

Pole Vault (10:00 AM)		Comments
9 Ghizzone, Andrew	14' 00.00"	PR (+04.25")
Sagendorf, Brian		No Height
School Record Opening Height 13' 0"		
Shot Put (1:00 PM)		Comments
Shot Put (1:00 PM) 5 Brennan, Sean	53' 02.00"	Comments
. ,	53' 02.00"	Comments

55	Meter HH (Trial) (1:25 PM)		Comments
3	Animashaun, Obafemi	7.68	

23.1, Tripped

49.36

55 Meters (Trial) (1:35 PM)		Comments	
3	Jimerson, Jordan	6.53	
21	Franco, Steve	6.71	

55 Meter HH (Final) (1:50 PM)	Meter HH (Final) (1:50 PM) Comme	
1 Animashaun, Obafemi	7.44	

55	Meters (Final) (1:55 PM)		Comments
2	Jimerson, Jordan	6.49	PR (-00.01)
	School Record		

4x400 Relay (1:45 PM)

1 McLaughlin, Taylor

S	t Place			Comments
	Animashaun, Obafemi	400	50.90	23.5
	Jimerson, Jordan	400	48.60	23.1
	Evely, Kenny	400	51.40	23.8
	McLaughlin, Taylor	400	48.40	23.4
	Meet Record		3:19.70	

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 3/2/2014